Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17128
Revised: 10/16/18
Page: 1 of 2
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
UNIVERSAL DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE
RCF SERIES

RCF SERIES
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT CRI
1410027 RCF61330W
6”
13W
3000K
≥80
14099581 RCF61335W 3500K
1410028 RCF61340W 4000K
1410029 RCF61830W
18W
3000K
14099582 RCF61835W 3500K
1410030 RCF61840W 4000K
1410031 RCF81330W
8”
13W
3000K